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ISCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional

| T Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles
Session 1 9/10/2022 11:15
Qualifying started at 11:14:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:56.749 +17.720 11:24:41.959 3 1:50.001 +5.974 11:21:34.453
(314) Michael Puglisi 6 1:45.078 +6.049 11:26:27.037 4 1:44.536 +0.509 11:23:18.989
1 2:47.441 +1:18.170 11:17:28.274 7 1:40.691 +1.662 11:28:07.728 5 1:44.742 +0.715 11:25:03.731
2 1:30.647 +1.376 11:18:58.921 p8 2:11.131 +32.102 11:30:18.859 6 1:45.839 +1.812 11:26:49.570
3 1:29.271 11:20:28.192 7 1:44.027 11:28:33.597
4 1:35.197 +5.926 11:22:03.389 (55) Erik Vandermey 8 1:46.855 +2.828 11:30:20.452
p5 1:58.606 +29.335 11:24:01.995 1 2:43.614 +1:04.542 11:17:39.541 9 1:47.100 +3.073 11:32:07.552
2 1:44.373 +5.301 11:19:23.914 10 1:47.858 +3.831 11:33:55.410
(003) Keenan Prusank 3 1:40.012 +0.940 11:21:03.926 1 1:45.710 +1.683 11:35:41.120
1 2:47.577 +1:15.309 11:17:30.572 4 1:39.336 +0.264 11:22:43.262
2 1:33.882 +1.614 11:19:04.454 5 1:39.851 +0.779 11:24:23.113 (68) Miroslav Knava
3 1:32.268 11:20:36.722 6 1:39.072 11:26:02.185 1 2:34.050 +48.925 11:17:52.404
4 1:35.729 +3.461 11:22:12.451 7 1:39.118 +0.046 11:27:41.303 2 1:51.177 +6.052 11:19:43.581
5 1:35.646 +3.378 11:23:48.097 8 1:40.633 +1.561 11:29:21.936 p3 2:17.660 +32.535 11:22:01.241
6 1:39.588 +7.320 11:25:27.685 9 1:40.538 +1.466 11:31:02.474 4 3:12.419 +1:27.294 11:25:13.660
7 1:34.842 +2.574 11:27:02.527 10 1:39.289 +0.217 11:32:41.763 5 1:45.125 11:26:58.785
8 1:35.377 +3.109 11:28:37.904 " 1:39.589 +0.517 11:34:21.352 6 1:47.932 +2.807 11:28:46.717
9 1:38.633 +6.365 11:30:16.537 p12 2:29.418 +50.346 11:36:50.770 p7 2:09.461 +24.336 11:30:56.178
p10 1:54.108 +21.840 11:32:10.645
(18) Rick Bentson (179) Jeff Schur
(19) Edvinas Cinga 1 2:41.930 +1:01.077 11:17:43.149 1 2:39.576 +54.370 11:17:44.867
1 2:46.249 +1:13.496 11:17:37.346 2 1:44.240 +3.387 11:19:27.389 2 1:46.159 +0.953 11:19:31.026
2 1:36.795 +4.042 11:19:14.141 3 1:42.601 +1.748 11:21:09.990 3 1:45.206 11:21:16.232
3 1:36.139 +3.386 11:20:50.280 4 1:40.853 11:22:50.843 4 1:46.137 +0.931 11:23:02.369
4 1:32.753 11:22:23.033 5 1:42.181 +1.328 11:24:33.024 5 1:46.614 +1.408 11:24:48.983
5 1:33.930 +1.177 11:23:56.963 6 1:41.452 +0.599 11:26:14.476 6 1:47.048 +1.842 11:26:36.031
6 1:35.010 +2.257 11:25:31.973 7 1:41.466 +0.613 11:27:55.942 7 1:47.091 +1.885 11:28:23.122
7 1:33.987 +1.234 11:27:05.960 8 1:43.011 +2.158 11:29:38.953 8 1:47.723 +2.517 11:30:10.845
p8 2:12.802 +40.049 11:29:18.762 9 1:44.773 +3.920 11:31:23.726 p9 2:14.619 +29.413 11:32:25.464
10 1:43.143 +2.290 11:33:06.869
(145) Dawid Liszkiewicz " 1:42.040 +1.187 11:34:48.909 (221) Martin Sadowski
1 2:46.964 +1:13.440 11:17:35.073 1 2:37.415 +52.106 11:17:48.162
2 1:36.231 +2.707 11:19:11.304 (61) Dan Sager 2 1:47.682 +2.373 11:19:35.844
3 1:34.559 +1.035 11:20:45.863 1 2:40.465 +59.309 11:17:44.217 3 1:47.588 +2.279 11:21:23.432
4 1:34.741 +1.217 11:22:20.604 2 1:44.197 +3.041 11:19:28.414 4 1:48.224 +2.915 11:23:11.656
5 1:36.805 +3.281 11:23:57.409 3 1:43.233 +2.077 11:21:11.647 5 1:46.476 +1.167 11:24:58.132
6 1:33.847 +0.323 11:25:31.256 4 1:42.841 +1.685 11:22:54.488 6 1:46.020 +0.711 11:26:44.152
7 1:33.524 11:27:04.780 5 1:42.551 +1.395 11:24:37.039 7 1:45.309 11:28:29.461
8 1:34.724 +1.200 11:28:39.504 6 1:41.477 +0.321 11:26:18.516 8 1:45.519 +0.210 11:30:14.980
9 1:36.079 +2.555 11:30:15.583 7 1:41.582 +0.426 11:28:00.098 9 1:49.762 +4.453 11:32:04.742
10 1:35.294 +1.770 11:31:50.877 8 1:41.463 +0.307 11:29:41.561 p10 2:17.056 +31.747 11:34:21.798
1 1:33.587 +0.063 11:33:24.464 9 1:43.068 +1.912 11:31:24.629
12 1:37.506 +3.982 11:35:01.970 10 1:41.156 11:33:05.785 (52) Ethan Jacobs
1 1:42.567 +1.411 11:34:48.352 1 23.037 -1:22.887 11:17:48.161
(7) Marek Honczarenko 2 1:46.540 +0.616 11:19:34.701
1 2:49.155 +1:14.456 11:17:34.468 (1) Skiff Frey p3 2:20.127 +34.203 11:21:54.828
2 1:36.360 +1.661 11:19:10.828 1 2:45.126 +1:02.355 11:17:38.878 4 2:38.298 +52.374 11:24:33.126
3 1:34.699 11:20:45.527 2 1:44.572 +1.801 11:19:23.450 5 1:47.877 +1.953 11:26:21.003
4 1:41.951 +7.252 11:22:27.478 3 1:46.089 +3.318 11:21:09.539 6 1:45.924 11:28:06.927
5 1:38.508 +3.809 11:24:05.986 4 1:46.212 +3.441 11:22:55.751 7 1:46.208 +0.284 11:29:53.135
6 1:39.086 +4.387 11:25:45.072 5 1:43.495 +0.724 11:24:39.246 8 1:47.118 +1.194 11:31:40.253
7 1:42.359 +7.660 11:27:27.431 6 1:43.088 +0.317 11:26:22.334 9 1:47.721 +1.797 11:33:27.974
8 1:40.716 +6.017 11:29:08.147 7 1:42.894 +0.123 11:28:05.228 10 1:46.181 +0.257 11:35:14.155
p9 1:57.705 +23.006 11:31:05.852 8 1:42.931 +0.160 11:29:48.159
10 3:28.598 +1:53.899 11:34:34.450 9 1:43.028 +0.257 11:31:31.187 (808) Chris Brockman
10 1:43.293 +0.522 11:33:14.480 1 2:32.744 +41.748 11:17:54.151
(75) Jerome Cahuzac 1" 1:42.771 11:34:57.251 p2 2:08.224 +17.228 11:20:02.375
1 2:42.386 +1:03.357 11:17:41.696 3 2:16.825 +25.829 11:22:19.200
2 1:44.779 +5.750 11:19:26.475 (87) Romana Smela 4 1:52.108 +1.112 11:24:11.308
3 1:39.706 +0.677 11:21:06.181 1 2:33.432 +49.405 11:17:53.183 5 1:50.996 11:26:02.304
4 1:39.029 11:22:45.210 2 1:51.269 +7.242 11:19:44.452 p6 2:03.266 +12.270 11:28:05.570
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster Orbits
Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter —_—
SOM Chair - Ed Locke /5?}
Chicago SCCA - 22-R-57228 Licensed to: CenDiv SCCA
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Session 1 9/10/2022 11:15
Qualifying started at 11:14:40

4  Autobahn Fall Classic .
MAI SCCA Double Divisional TT Session 1 Yors:
SCCA

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:01.494 +10.498 11:30:07.064
8 1:55.798 +4.802 11:32:02.862

p9 2:21.408 +30.412 11:34:24.270

(482) Bart Surowka

1 2:36.958 +44.890 11:17:49.243
2 1:53.007 +0.939 11:19:42.250
3 1:54.907 +2.839 11:21:37.157
4 1:563.723 +1.655 11:23:30.880
5 1:53.421 +1.353 11:25:24.301
6 1:54.603 +2.5635 11:27:18.904
7 1:63.327 +1.259 11:29:12.231
8 1:53.642 +1.574 11:31:05.873
9 1:52.068 11:32:57.941
10 1:54.708 +2.640 11:34:52.649

(54) Ehsan Adra

1 2:30.287 +37.649 11:17:57.632
2 2:00.198 +7.560 11:19:57.830
3 1:52.638 11:21:50.468
p4 2:08.110 +15.472 11:23:58.578
5 3:36.993 +1:44.355 11:27:35.571
6 1:53.441 +0.803 11:29:29.012
7 1:56.584 +3.946 11:31:25.596
8 1:54.435 +1.797 11:33:20.031
9 1:563.125 +0.487 11:35:13.156

(16) Paul Del Rosario

1 2:32.282 +39.494 11:17:55.951
2 1:57.038 +4.250 11:19:52.989
3 1:54.680 +1.892 11:21:47.669
4 1:52.788 11:23:40.457
5 1:57.807 +5.019 11:25:38.264
6 1:53.013 +0.225 11:27:31.277
7 1:54.526 +1.738 11:29:25.803
p8 2:12.922 +20.134 11:31:38.725
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